Uniform Construction Code Fees

Application for Varitaion
Class |

Class Il

Class Ill

$200

5100

$50

There shall be an additional fee of $690 per hour for review of any amendment or change to a plan that has

afready been released

Building Fee Schedule
Minimum fee for Subcode
Change of Contractor

New Building
R-5
All Others
Addition
R-5
All Others
Alteration: first $50,000
R-5
All Others
Alteration: next $50,000
R-5
All Others
Alteration: over $100,000
R-5
All Others
Roofing
R-5
Siding
R-5
Fence
Sign

Pool-Above Ground
Pool-in Ground
Asbestos Abatement/Lead
Hazard
Demolition
R-5 less than 5000 sq, 30 ft
All others
Tank Removals
Radon
Certificates
Certificate of Occupancy {CO)
R-5
All Others
CO Ashestos

$75

§25

$.035 per cubic feet

$.044 per cubic feet

$.035 per cubic feet

$.044 per cubic feet

$33 per $1000

544 per $1000

527 per $1000

$33 per $1000

$ 20 per $1000

$28 per 51000

$85

$85

585

S5 per square foot

$165

$550

$118

$165

$275

$2,750

$75

575

$75

$125

$24




Certificate of Continued QOccupancy {CCO)

$50 per subcode

Use Group Change $200
Certificate for Clearence for Lead 524
Temporary Certficate of Occupancy (TCO) 530
Electrical Fee Schedule
Minimum fee for Subcode 575
Change of Contractor 525
Receptacles and Fixtures
First 50 $55
Each additional 25 $25
Motors & Electrical Devices over 1 HP
Up to 10 HP §25
Up to 50 HP $85
Up to 100 HP $135
Larger than Above $660
Transformers & Generators over 1KW
Up to 10.0 KW $25
Up to 45,0 KW $85
Up to 112.50 KW $135
Larger than Above 5660
Service Panels, Entrances, and Subpanels
Up to 200 AMP $85
Up to 1000 AMP $165
larger than Above $660
Pool $165
Plumbing Fee Schedule
Minimum fee for Subcode 575
Change of Contractor §25
Water Closet 525
Urinal/Bidet 525
Bath Tub $25
Lavatory $25
Shower $25
Floor Drain 525
Sink §25
Dishwasher §25
Drinking Fountain §25
Washing Machine $25
Hose Bibb 525
Stacks $25
Water Heater
R-5 $75
All Others $85
Fuel Oil Piping
R-5 $75
Ali Others $85




Gas Piping

R-5

All Others
Steam Boiler
Hot Water Boiler
Sewer Pump
interceptor/Seperator
Backflow Pretenver
Grease Trap
Sewer Connection
Water Service Connectiopn
Furnace
Backflow Pretenver Annual

575

$85

$90

$90

$90

590

525

$90

$90

$90

$90

S100 per BF, Comm

Fire Fee Schedule

Minimum fee for Subcode §75
Change of Contractor §25
Storage Tanks $85
Alarm/Supervisory/Signaling
First 12 $85
Each additional 25 $110
Wet & Dry Sprinkler Heads
"1-20" 590
"21-100" 5165
"101-200" $330
"201-400" 5880
"400-1000" $1,210
Over 1000 $1,540
Standard Pipes $330
Pre-Engineered Systems
Wet Chemical $330
Dry Chemical $330
CO2 Suppression $330
Foam Suppression $330
Halon Suppression $330
Miscellaneous
Kitchen Hood Exhaust System $330
Smoke Control Systems $1,100
Gas or Ol Fire Appliances $85
Fire Main $330
Chimney Liner 875
Mechanical Fee Schedule
Minimum fee for Subcode 575
Change of Contractor $25
Water Heater
R-5 $75
All Others 585




Fuel Qil Piping

R-5 §75

All Others $85
Gas Piping

R-5 §75

All Others $85
Steam Boiler S90
Hot Water Boiler 590
Hot Air Furnace $90
Ol Tank $85
LPG Tank $85
Fireplace $25

Municipal Ordinance

Certificate of Continuing Occupancy {CCO) 5125
Zoning Aprroval S50




